FF BILLARD

HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL FEMININ

Saison 2019-20

13

11 13

Moins bon
résultat si
5 TR joués

1 DI LIBERTO Rosalia

2 COTTON Lucile

3 STECK Alexandra CAMBRAI

4 LEBAS Michéle CAMBRAI

5 CAUDRON Lucie CAMBRAI

6 MARCHE Karen
- | VAN WYNENDAELE Lidwine ARRAS

8 HENNEQUART Céline CAMBRAI

9 CASTELAIN Ophélie
10 LAVALARD Shunlee CAMBRAI

- VANNESTE Kaeva
12 LAVALARD Sophie CAMBRAI

- VANNESTE Keliana
14 LEMAITRE Mélanie DIVION

15

DESCAMPS Amélie

BRUAY SUR L'ESCAUT

92

184

92

72




